Kategorie : Minizactvo/ptipravka Dne : 16.11.2019

TURNAJ 4+1

Hristé: hala Sokol VrSovice

Poradatel turnaje :

Hraci doba: 2 x 8 minut

Cas

9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00
10:30
10:50
11:20
11:40
12:00
12:20
12:40
13:00
13:20
13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20
15:40

16:00

HFisté 1

Chodov C Sokol VrSovice C

DHC Slavia tygrfice Sokol VrSovice C

Sokol VrSovice A

Adresa : Heroldovy sady, Praha 10

Sokol Vriovice

Chodov A

Hristé 2

Haje C

Chodov C

DHC Slavia tygrfice

DHC Slavia tygrice

Hudlice C

Haje D

Chodov C

Hudlice C

Hudlice C

Sokol VrSovice C

DHC Slavia tygrfice

Haje C

Haje B

Loko VrSovice B

Hudlice B Sokol VrSovice B
Loko VrSovice B Chodov A
Hudlice B Sokol VrSovice A
Sokol VrSovice B Haje B

Sokol VrSovice A

Loko VrSovice B

Chodov A

Sokol VrSovice B

Haje B

Hudlice B

Sokol VrSovice B

Loko VrSovice B

Haje B

Sokol VrSovice A

Hudlice B

Chodov A

konec turnaje




10 minut pfestavka

10 minut pfestavka



